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1 1553A D Jason Kirby Farmer City IL 36 Farmall F20 74 15 15 *13 15 14 *13 *12 15

2 1637 D Jerry Crotty Humboldt IA 49 MH 44 74 15 14 15 15 15 *13

3 985B Don Thomas Ozark MO 43 Farmall M 56 13 15 14 14

4 1488 Paul Queck Peru IA 45 JD GM 42 14 14 14

5 1417 William Collison Beaver OK 48 Farmall M 27 13 14

6 1280 Casey Jones Halfway MO 53 AC WD45 27 15 12

7 1506 Dean Macauley Mt. Morris NY 55 IHC 300 13 13

8 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 951 13 13

1 1282 D Warren Townsend Munith MI 59 Farmall 460 74 *13 14 15 15 *10 15 *12 *8 15

2 1235 D Rich Vogt Fairfield IA 53 Farmall Su-M 68 15 13 13 *11 *11 14 13

3 1610 D Matthew Reidenbach Foristell MO 51 Oliver 88 66 *12 14 *5 13 15 *10 *10 12 12

4 518 D James Clifton Perryville MO 37 JD A 54 9 11 5 15 14

5 1596A D Raymond Griffes Williamston MI 37 JD A 42 15 15 7 5

6 1658 D Bruce Clark Elgin NE 42 JD GM 37 12 12 13

7 236 Chris Johnson McClure OH 55 MM GB 65 *9 *9 11 *7 14 14 12 14 *10
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8 1504 Shad Ridenour Bowling Green OH 50 MH-44 62 13 *12 12 12 12 13 *9 *6

9 1505 Tom Ridenour Rossford OH 49 MH-44 60 14 *7 *6 8 *5 15 8 15 *5

10 1525 Earl Griffes Webberville MI 51 COOP E4 48 10 9 13 5 11

11 1590 Wayne Anglemeyer Nappanee IN 51 MH 44 45 11 5 11 9 9

12 985C Don Thomas Ozark MO 53 MM UB 39 7 14 13 5

13 1670 Paul Griffes Webberville MI 49 Oliver 88 31 5 10 9 7

14 1596 Raymond Griffes Williamston MI Cockshutt 40 27 14 13

15 1636 Gregory Gruber Ottawa Lake MI 49 JD A 22 8 8 6

16 1381A Pat Ausdemore Neola IA 49 JD-A 22 8 14

17 1635 Jerry Kinney Mason MI 51 JD G 13 6 7

18 1592 Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD 48 JD G 11 11

19 985 Don Thomas Ozark MO 43 Farmall M 11 11

20 1644 Cory Sorenson Lamberton MN Oliver 77 10 10

21 1654 Dennis Miesner Ida Grove IA 39 Farmall M 10 10

22 1636A Gregory Gruber Ottawa Lake MI 52 Oliver 88 10 10

23 1673 Troy Wolken Jefferson City MO MH 44 9 9

24 1597A Kenny Krebs Millersburg OH 36 JD A 8 8

25 1573 Jeff Brabec Wahoo NE 44 JD A 5 5

26 806A Roger Linville Osgood IN 56 Ford 960 5 5

1 1591 D Ben Holthaus Ft. Laramie OH 51 Farmall M 74 15 *14 *14 14 15 *12 15 15

2 1063A D Bryon Fervida Milford IN 51 OL 88 69 *9 *12 13 *12 *5 14 15 13 14

3 1120 D Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 36 JD A 63 *11 *10 *5 *9 *9 13 12 *11 14 11 13

4 1428 D Steven Ahlemeyer St. Charles MO 59 IHC 460 55 12 *5 *5 11 14 *5 9 *6 *5 9

5 1529 D Alison Barber Oskaloosa IA 49 MH 44 54 *8 *7 10 11 11 *6 10 *5 12

6 1358A D Robert Niethammer Saline MI 58 Case 800 45 14 11 *5 5 5 10

7 1593 D Matt Fleisher Bridgman MI 51 Farmall M 40 12 13 15

8 1674 D Terry Enderle Dalton MO 50 Oliver 88 40 10 *5 7 *5 7 5 11

9 1573B D Jeff Brabec Wahoo NE 44 JD G 34 8 12 5 9

10 1531 D Josh Campbell Bismarck MO 54 JD 70 27 6 5 11 5

5000 DIV-III



11 1640 Chet Vogt Fairfield IA 48 Farmall M 45 *5 5 13 5 13 9

12 1646 Jeremy Papke Crooks SD JD G 43 *5 7 *6 *5 15 *5 7 8 6

13 804 Dave Feldkamp Ann Arbor MI 48 Farmall M 39 6 9 11 8 5

14 1643 Andrew Mohlke Wanatah IN 47 JD G 38 15 5 5 13

15 1508 Brad Whelan Waterloo IL 47 JD GM 37 13 15 9

16 1449A Steve Queck Peru IA 55 JD 70 35 14 6 15

17 1667 Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 50 JD A 30 7 8 10 5

18 1097B Jack Barham Halfway MO 55 AC WD 45 30 10 5 5 10

19 805 Keith Gordon Dillsboro IN Oliver 880 26 11 8 7

20 1001A Kollmeyer Pulling Team Farmington MO 55 Oliver Su 88 25 13 12

21 1468 Luke Cornell Remus MI 53 IHC SU-M 23 13 10

22 1588A Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 55 Farmall 400 22 9 5 8

23 519A Robert Clifton Perryville MO 36 JD A 19 14 5

24 985A Don Thomas Ozark MO 58 Farmall 460 17 10 7

25 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI 53 Oliver 88 15 15

26 1570 Mark Wolken Jefferson City MO 51 MH 44 14 6 8

27 1669 Terry Mohlke Union Mills IN JD G 14 14

28 1519 Dan Queck Broken Arrow OK 48 Oliver 88 12 12

29 1518B LaRohn Hagena Davis SD 56 Farmall 400 12 12

30 1677 Chris Eiler New Hampton IA Oliver Super 77 10 10

31 1592A Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD 52 JD G 5 5

32 1499A Ron Ballenger Moscow IA 54 IHC Su M 5 5

33 1661 Bradley Stanton Princeton IA Oliver 88 5 5

1 1592A D Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD JD G 74 15 *13 *13 14 15 *13 15 *12 15

2 1234A D Darrell Kusgen Nelson MO 57 MM 5-Star 74 *5 *13 15 15 15 14 15 *12 *13 *5

3 1358A D Robert Niethammer Saline MI 58 Case 800 65 11 12 13 *7 15 14

4 655A Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA 58 IHC 460 63 15 *9 *9 14 12 *5 *11 *10 11 11

5 143 Don Walker Wayland NY 57 MM 5-Star 63 14 14 14 12 9

6 1539 Brian Raml Crooks SD 53 JD G 56 *5 *10 10 12 *5 *5 11 13 10

7 1572 Jim Matzenbacher Fults IL 38 JD G 36 13 9 14

5000 DIV-IV



8 1643 Andrew Mohlke Wanatah IN 47 JD GM 35 12 11 12

9 1449A Steve Queck Peru IA 55 JD 70 33 13 10 10

10 1001A Kollmeyer Pulling Team Farmington MO 55 Oliver Su 88 28 14 14

11 1588A Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 55 Farmall 400 19 13 6

12 1669 Terry Mohlke Union Mills IN JD G 17 9 8

13 1242 Arthur Forrest Sligo PA 57 MM 5 Star 15 15

14 1662 Brian Holst Davenport IA 50 Oliver 88 14 14

15 1622 Jamie Neth Tuscumbia MO 52 JD G 12 12

16 1518B LaRohn Hagena Davis SD 56 Farmall 400 9 9

17 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI 53 Oliver 88 8 8

18 1661 Bradley Stanton Princeton IA Oliver 88 8 8

19 1531 Josh Campbell Bismarck MO 54 JD 70 7 7

1 1602A D John Hellemn Lima OH 39 Farmall M 75 15 15 15 15 *14 15

2 740A Richard Prokop Middleburgh NY 39 Farmall M 41 14 14 13

3 1358A Robert Niethammer Saline MI 58 Case 800 15 15

4 655A Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA 58 IHC 460 14 14

1 1637 D Jerry Crotty Humboldt IA 49 MH 44 73 15 *14 15 14 14 15

2 1553A D Jason Kirby Farmer City IL 36 Farmall F20 56 15 13 15 13

3 1488 D Paul Queck Peru IA 45 JD GM 40 14 14 12

4 786 Bob Bryan Unidilla NE 57 MM 5-Star 73 *5 15 15 14 *12 14 15

5 985B Don Thomas Ozark MO 43 Farmall M 53 13 13 13 14

6 1280 Casey Jones Halfway MO 53 AC WD45 30 15 15

7 1417 William Collison Beaver OK 48 Farmall M 27 14 13

1 1505 D Tom Ridenour Rossford OH 49 MH-44 71 14 *12 *12 *10 *9 14 14 15 14 *11

2 1590 D Wayne Anglemeyer Nappanee IN 51 MH 44 64 13 15 *6 11 13 12

5000 DIV-V

5500 DIV-I

5500 DIV-II

5500 DIV-IITC



3 1525 D Earl Griffes Webberville MI 51 COOP E4 63 *5 13 11 12 12 15

4 1504 D Shad Ridenour Bowling Green OH 50 MH-44 59 15 *6 *8 9 *8 10 12 *7 13

5 1596A D Raymond Griffes Williamston MI 37 JD A 43 15 10 13 5

6 1380 D Tom Greiner Neola IA 38 JD G 36 13 14 9

7 1658 D Bruce Clark Elgin NE 42 JD GM 34 8 13 13

8 1381A D Pat Ausdemore Neola IA 49 JD-A 25 10 15

9 1282 Warren Townsend Munith MI 59 Farmall 460 64 11 *9 12 15 15 *5 11 *10

10 1573A Jeff Brabec Wahoo NE 49 JD G 57 12 14 12 11 8

11 236 Chris Johnson McClure OH 55 MM GB 56 13 *5 *5 11 *7 *9 9 14 9

12 1235 Rich Vogt Fairfield IA 53 Farmall Su-M 51 11 15 12 *5 7 6

13 985C Don Thomas Ozark MO 53 MM UB 50 6 15 15 14

14 518 James Clifton Perryville MO 37 JD A 44 13 7 13 11

15 1255 Don Eades Versailles IN Farmall super mta 36 14 14 8

16 1670 Paul Griffes Webberville MI 49 Oliver 88 30 10 5 10 5

17 1636 Gregory Gruber Ottawa Lake MI 49 JD A 19 8 6 5

18 1596 Raymond Griffes Williamston MI Cockshutt 40 18 7 11

19 1635 Jerry Kinney Mason MI 51 JD G 16 9 7

20 1597A Kenny Krebs Millersburg OH 36 JD A 14 14

21 1648 Jeremy Buchman Bowling Green OH 57 MM GB 12 12

22 1373A Steve Timm Boonville MO 53 MM UB 11 11

23 1666 Nate Bartels Geneva NE 58 Farmall 450 10 10

24 1654 Dennis Miesner Ida Grove IA 39 Farmall M 8 8

25 962A Curtis Rink Goddard KS 52 MM G 7 7

26 1653 Jeff Miesner Ida Grove IA 48  McCormick W9 6 6

27 1592 Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD 48 JD G 5 5

28 Duane Dierksheide Pemberville OH JD A 5 5

29 1636A Gregory Gruber Ottawa Lake MI 52 Oliver 88 5 5

1 1428 D Steven Ahlemeyer St. Charles MO 59 IHC 460 61 14 *5 *5 14 11 *9 *5 12 *5 10

2 1646 D Jeremy Papke Crooks SD JD G 58 12 *7 14 *5 13 *5 *5 10 *5 9

3 1063 D Bryon Fervida Milford IN 53 Farmall SU M 57 13 13 *10 10 10 11

5500 DIV-III



4 519 D Robert Clifton Perryville MO 38 JD G 54 13 5 9 12 15

5 804 D Dave Feldkamp Ann Arbor MI 48 Farmall M 53 12 *5 13 6 8 14

6 1667 D Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 50 JD A 52 15 8 7 9 13

7 1640 D Chet Vogt Fairfield IA 48 Farmall M 51 13 10 13 *5 7 *5 8

8 1529 D Alison Barber Oskaloosa IA 49 MH 44 49 10 *5 9 12 *6 *5 *5 6 12

9 1598 D Kreg Krebs Fredericksburg OH 48 JD G 35 11 9 15

10 1066 D Bob Folk Carrollton OH 52 JD A 35 *5 10 5 8 5 7

11 351A D Kenneth Foland Sidney NE 53 MM UB 34 15 9 5 5

12 1531 D Josh Campbell Bismarck MO 54 JD 70 32 5 5 8 14

13 1573B D Jeff Brabec Wahoo NE 44 JD G 27 5 6 5 11

14 1597 D Kenny Krebs Millersburg OH 55 JD 70 24 8 8 8

15 526 D Lloyd Rudell Harrisonville MO 48 JD GM 15 5 5 5

16 1591 Ben Holthaus Ft. Laramie OH 51 Farmall M 63 15 12 11 *7 *10 14 11

17 1063A Bryon Fervida Milford IN 51 OL 88 48 *5 6 *5 11 7 11 13 *5

18 1588A Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 55 Farmall 400 41 14 12 15

19 1643 Andrew Mohlke Wanatah IN 47 JD G 38 9 5 7 5 12

20 1508 Brad Whelan Waterloo IL 47 JD GM 32 11 *5 5 5 6 5

21 1674 Terry Enderle Dalton MO 50 Oliver 88 31 7 *5 5 5 9 5

22 1358A Robert Niethammer Saline MI 58 Case 800 30 6 5 14 5

23 1468 Luke Cornell Remus MI 53 IHC SU-M 29 14 15

24 1593 Matt Fleisher Bridgman MI 51 Farmall M 26 9 5 12

25 1234 Darrell Kusgen Nelson MO 52 MM-G 25 15 10

26 1449A Steve Queck Peru IA 55 JD 70 22 10 7 5

27 1572 Jim Matzenbacher Fults IL 38 JD G 22 5 11 6

28 1592A Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD 52 JD G 20 5 15

29 1622 Jamie Neth Tuscumbia MO 52 JD G 19 5 14

30 1568 Todd Kusgen Nelson MO 51 MM G 17 12 5

31 805 Keith Gordon Dillsboro IN Oliver 880 17 5 5 7

32 1657 Robert Prose Waverly IA 53 MM UB 15 15

33 1518A LaRohn Hagena Davis SD 54 Farmall SMTA 15 15

34 1381 Pat Ausdemore Neola IA 51 JD-A 14 14

35 1541 Ron Kolweier Addieville IL 38 JD G 13 8 5



36 1518B LaRohn Hagena Davis SD 56 Farmall 400 13 13

37 1669 Terry Mohlke Union Mills IN JD G 13 13

38 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI 53 Oliver 88 11 11

39 1570 Mark Wolken Jefferson City MO 51 MH 44 11 6 5

40 1499A Ron Ballenger Moscow IA 54 IHC Su M 9 9

41 1519 Dan Queck Broken Arrow OK 48 Oliver 88 8 8

42 1455 Dennis Lloyd Verona MO 53 MM UB 5 5

43 1001A Kollmeyer Pulling Team Farmington MO 55 Oliver Su 88 5 5

44 143 Don Walker Wayland NY 57 MM 5-Star 5 5

1 1234A D Darrell Kusgen Nelson MO 57 MM 5-Star 75 *15 *13 *14 *15 *15 15 15 15 15 15

2 1669 D Terry Mohlke Union Mills IN JD G 59 *9 9 12 13 11 14

3 143 D Don Walker Wayland NY 57 MM 5-Star 54 14 10 *5 12 13 5

4 1592A Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD JD G 67 15 *12 13 13 12 *9 14 *10

5 1539 Brian Raml Crooks SD 53 JD G 67 13 *11 *11 14 *11 *10 13 13 14

6 1358A Robert Niethammer Saline MI 58 Case 800 61 12 15 14 8 12

7 1572 Jim Matzenbacher Fults IL 38 JD G 44 14 10 11 9

8 1541 Ron Kolweier Addieville IL 38 JD G 42 12 14 9 7

9 1449A Steve Queck Peru IA 55 JD 70 37 14 11 12

10 1588A Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 55 Farmall 400 25 14 11

11 1602A John Hellemn Lima OH 39 Farmall M 23 10 13

12 1622 Jamie Neth Tuscumbia MO 52 JD G 22 12 10

13 1242 Arthur Forrest Sligo PA 57 MM 5 Star 15 15

14 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI 53 Oliver 88 13 13

15 347 Scott Boehler Girard IL JD G 11 11

16 1381 Pat Ausdemore Neola IA 51 JD-A 10 10

17 1531 Josh Campbell Bismarck MO 54 JD 70 8 8

1 1358A Robert Niethammer Saline MI 58 Case 800 15 15

5500 DIV-V

5500 DIV-IV



1 1592A D Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD 52 JD G 74 15 *14 15 15 14 15

2 1539 Brian Raml Crooks SD 53 JD G 73 15 15 *14 15 14 14 *13

3 1358A Robert Niethammer Saline MI 58 Case 800 15 15

5500 DIV-V+


